
M Heede M Lathen M Rhede M Pbg 1800 M Vkfehn M ASDweg gesamt Ø

E 14.09.18 E 26.10.18 E 23.11.18 E 14.12.18 E 01.02.19 E 22.03.19 Ringe Ringe

1 Liesen Klaus Dieter Asd-Weg M 313,4 M 314,6 M 315,2 M 316,5 M 310,1 M 315,9 1885,7 10,476

2 Olthaus Harald Lehe M 312,6 M 312,8 M 315,8 M 313,6 M 313,1 M 310,4 1878,3 7,4 10,435

3 Rudnik Ewald Lehe M 312,3 M 310,2 M 308,8 M 314,0 M 311,1 M 310,0 1866,4 11,9 10,369

4 Kröger Alois Rhede M 310,8 M 312,4 M 308,6 M 311,0 M 310,1 M 310,4 1863,3 3,1 10,352

5 Evering Dieter Lathen M 310,8 M 306,5 M 305,9 M 310,8 M 307,9 M 311,6 1853,5 9,8 10,297

6 Schwarte Heinz-Bernd Lathen M 311,3 M 306,5 M 303,9 M 311,1 M 311,4 M 306,8 1851,0 2,5 10,283

7 Meyering Manfred Lehe M 308,4 M 305,7 M 303,2 M 308,5 M 309,8 M 310,8 1846,4 4,6 10,258

8 Nintemann Wilhelm Rhede M 307,7 M 305,9 M 304,5 M 310,8 M 303,8 M 310,2 1842,9 3,5 10,238

9 Hackling Heinz-Hermann Asd-Weg M 296,7 M 309,0 M 309,0 M 311,4 M 303,7 M 308,5 1838,3 4,6 10,213

10 Tranel Norbert Lathen M 306,7 M 303,1 M 304,5 M 305,0 M 309,1 M 304,5 1832,9 5,4 10,183

11 Kuper Bernd Asd-Weg M 305,2 M 300,4 M 302,4 M 297,2 M 309,2 M 311,3 1825,7 7,2 10,143

12 Brauer Franz Dörpen M 302,1 M 305,4 M 305,1 M 303,2 M 299,9 M 304,5 1820,2 5,5 10,112

13 Daron Ulrich Dörpen M 301,8 M 292,2 E 265,3 E 308,7 E 302,3 M 306,9 1777,2 43,0 9,873

14 Feldhaus Hans Asd-Weg E 300,4 E 288,4 E 280,4 E 292,8 E 289,7 E 296,5 1748,2 29,0 9,712

15 Hesselbrock Georg Dörpen M 309,2 M 304,6 M 304,5 M 305,9 M 311,5 1535,7 212,5 10,238

16 Wegmann Rainer Lehe E 287,4 E 288,5 E 284,1 E 300,6 E 304,1 1464,7 71,0 9,765

17 Schnieders Frank Dörpen M 311,4 M 313,7 M 310,1 M 313,4 1248,6 216,1 10,405

18 Blome Hans Rhede M 304,0 M 307,6 M 301,0 M 310,1 1222,7 25,9 10,189

19 Schmidt Karl-heinz Rhede M 299,5 M 297,3 E 302,8 E 302,7 1202,3 20,4 10,019
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Heede Lathen Rhede Pbg 1800 Vkfehn ASDweg Gesamt Ø

14.09.18 26.10.18 23.11.18 14.12.18 01.02.19 22.03.19 Ringe Ringe

1 Lehe 933,3 928,7 927,8 936,1 934,0 931,2 5591,1 10,354

2 Asd-Weg 915,3 924,0 926,6 925,1 923,0 935,7 5549,7 -41,4 10,277

3 Lathen 928,8 916,1 914,0 926,9 928,4 922,9 5537,1 -12,6 10,254

4 Rhede 922,5 917,8 910,4 929,4 914,9 930,7 5525,7 -11,4 10,233

5 Dörpen 913,1 902,2 921,0 922,8 921,5 924,8 5505,4 -20,3 10,195
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Staffelleiter
Vertretung 

Staffelleitung

Dieter Fleßner Tel.: 04962 - 914934

Mobil: 01779381383

eMail: vsl@svasd.de

Staffelleiter
Vertretung 

Staffelleitung

Dieter Fleßner

Bullerienenweg 20

26871 Aschendorf

mailto:vsl@svasd.de

